SRR Croplands S

CROPLANDS PART NUMBERS: GBNEWE-18/21C — Centre Section 12-21m

Revision 03-13 *Specifications subject to change without notice



. - ——
Pos| Part No Description Qty Pos | Part No Description Qty

1 GBBG020409 CENTRAL FRAME 1 26 MIA

2 GBBGO24889 CYLINDER: 70mm 2 27 MIA

3 GBBGO24852 SEAL KIT 2 28 MNIA

4 GB5TO500008Z | MNIPPLE 1/47 0.8umm 4 29 GB201800063V | SAFETY STICKER FLATE 1
] GBE00500001 COPPER WASHER 4 30A | GB500500004Y | U-BOLT M6 3
6 GBS003240907 | CYLINDER BOLT 2 30B | GBSS5500100 SPRAY TUBE MOUNTING KIT 3
T GBA05400024 NYLOC NUT M24 2 31 GBI03300006 NUT Mé& 6
a GBA052000247 | LOCK NUT M24 2 32 GB201800418Y | BOOM TUBE BRACKET 3
] GB500300025Y | EXT STROKE LIMITER 2 33 AAZ5130 BOOM TUBE 2 PIECE CLAMP 3
10 GBO9201000347 | BALL JOINT M24 2 24 GBI04306040K | SET SCREW M6x43 6
11 GB500100005 PIN 4

12 GB5004000047 | WASHER a

13 GBA00T100252 | SCREW M10x25 a

14 GB500100068Z | DAMPENER SHAFT 2

15 GB500400016Z | DAMPENER RETAINER 2

16 GB911634920 BELLEVILLE WASHER M16 32

17 GBA05400016 NYLOC NUT M16 2

18 GBA05500054 DOME NUT M24 2

19 GBS19800020 GREASE NIPPLE 2

20 GB201800415V | CENTRE RAIL SUPPORT 1 r- NOTE \]

21 GB500500002Z | U-BOLT 2 lk Parts in italics are non-stock fems and may peed fo be ordared 'J

22 GBL03300010 NUT 4

23 GBA50130030 BOOM END CAP 2

24 N/A

25 GBO550500500 | 5 HOLE TUBE 1

Revision 03-13

*Specifications subject to change without notice




Revision 03-13 *Specifications subject to change without notice



~ . - - -
= 7 = : ; - \\— . S \\
_ 5 M ==~

Pos| PartNo Description Qty Pos| PartNo Description Qty

1 GB382000700V | SELF LEVELING FRAME 1 26 | NA

2 GB993802001V | TIE ROD FIXED 1 27T | NA

3 GB993802002Z | TIE ROD ADJUSTABLE 1 28 | NA

4 GB950300002 | Silent Block 4 29 | GB702540010V | LOCKING CYLINDER 1

5 GB500400019Z | WASHER 2 30 | GB996000178 | SEALKIT 1

6 GBO05400024 | NYLOC NUT M24 4 31 | GBS70500011Z | NIPPLE 1/4"BSP 1.5mm 2

7 GBO93806003V | WEAR PAD PLATE 2 32 | GBE00S00001 | COPPER WASHER 2

8 GB911225915 | WASHER & 33 | GB905200022Z | NUT M22 2

9 GB905400012 | NUT 4 34 | GBS01100007 | ENDPIECE 2

10 | GB900324110Z | TIE ROD BOLT 2 35 | GB900110035Z | BOLT 4

11 | GB950200020 | WEAR DISK NYLON 32 36 | GB907010021Z | WASHER 4

12 | GB950170050 | END CAP 2 37 | GB905300010 | NUT 4

13 | GB702540001v | TILT CYLINDER 1 38 | NA

14 | GB996000196 | SEALKIT 1 39 | NA

15 | GB570500006Z | NIPPLE 1/4"BSP 0.6mm 2 40 | NA

16 | GB600S00001 | COPPER WASHER 2

17 | GB500700073 | SELF LEVEL WIRE CABLE 2 [item 29 GB997000019 - Locking cylinder kit |

18 | GB919700120 | CABLETIE 2

19 | GB903300012 | NUT 2

20 | GB900314060Z | BOLT 2 ( NOTE )

21 | GB9070140287 | BUSH 4 | Partsin alics are non-stock iems and may needto be ordered. )

22 | GB905300014 | NUT 2

23 | GB919800060Z | LOCKING COLLAR 2

24 | GB919600060Z | COLLAR SCREW 2

25 | NA

Revision 03-13

*Specifications subject to change without notice


nmitchell
Text Box
item 29 GB997000019 - Locking cylinder kit


KIT VALVOLA DI BLOCCO PER KIT TUBI 1 FUNZ. BARRA
CHECK VALVE KIT FOR BOOM 1 FUNCTION HOSE KIT

KIT CLAPET ANTI-RETOUR POUR KIT TUYAUX 1 FONC.BARRE
RUCKSCHLAG-VENTIL-SATZ FUR STANGE 1 FUNK. ROHR-SATZ

GAMBETTI/S.

Tav. [N[51]08 |




KIT VALVOLA DI BLOCCO PER KIT TUBI 1 FUNZ. BARRA
CHECK VALVE KIT FOR BOOM 1 FUNCTION HOSE KIT

KIT CLAPET ANTI-RETOUR POUR KIT TUYAUX 1 FONC.BARRE
RUCKSCHLAG-VENTIL-SATZ FUR STANGE 1 FUNK. ROHR-SATZ Tav. |N | o1 | 08 |

Pos. Codice Descrizione N. Description Désignation Bennenung
code pz.

1 750300001 VALVOLA DIBLOCCO 1/4" 1 | VALVE VANNE VENTIL

2 7503000192 | TUBQ VALVOLA DIBLOCCO 1 | HOSE TUYAU SCHLAUCH

3 740000037 RACCORDO IDR. ZINCATO 1/4" 2 | FITTING RACCORD SCHLAUCHTULLE

4 7400000232 GIUNZIONE GIREVOLE 1 | NIPPLE RACCORD VERBINDUNG

5 7400000132 NIPLES M-M 1/4" 2 | NIPPLE M-M 1/4" RACCORD M-M 1/4" NIPPEL M-M 1/4"

6 600500001 GUARNIZIONE RAME 1/4" 4 | SEAL JOINT KUPFER-DICHTUNG




	DOC: 
	PREC: 



